
	
COACHES
Title Full	Name Cell	Phone	# Email	Address
Head	Coach Tim	Price 503-752-5380 PriceT@nclack.k12.or.us
Off	Coord Anthony	Stoudamire 503-750-6286 astoud4@hotmail.com
Def	Coord/RBs/LBs T.P.	Brown 503-421-3973 tpbrown@esppdx.com
WRs Glen	Williams 503-421-2684
DBs Reggie	Robinson 503-330-7408
Def	Line Perry	Lambert 503-573-9375 plambertiii@yahoo.com
Off	Line Kelli	Sprague 707-360-5011 aquariuskjs@yahoo.com

BOARD
Title Full	Name Cell	Phone	# Email	Address
Owner Rebecca	Brisson 503-351-1128 rebecca.brisson@nike.com
Owner Rebecca	Dawson 360-513-6575 rdaws24@gmail.com
President Chris	Landers 619-757-0388 clanders87@gmail.com
Vice	President vacant vacant vacant

Treasurer Hollie	Petrie 503-703-7093 hollie40p@gmail.com
Sectretary Oana	Dumitrescu 503-901-1998 Oana415@hotmail.com
GM Asia	Wisecarver	Payton 503-709-6083 asia.fightingshockwave@gmail.com

MEDICAL	STAFF
Title Full	Name Cell	Phone	# Email	Address
ATC Heidi	Loebach 541-207-4078 heidi.loebach@gmail.com
Chiropractor Josh	Paloma 503-477-8222 http://palomachiropractic.com/
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